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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 19 Мужчины, 100m Баттерфляй 11 лет и старше
14.12.2024 - 18:25 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2023

Место Возраст Время Очки 50m 100m

11 лет и старше

1. АРЗУМАНЯН, Артем 14 Краснодар 1:04.34 10,3 II 30.96 33.38
2. БОГАЧКИН, Марк 13 Е.В. Козлова 1:05.74 11,3 II 32.14 33.60
3. ГРАБРЕВ , Аким 13 Аквакуб 1:05.87 11,2 II 31.68 34.19
4. БОНДАРЕНКО, Егор 15 Цска 1:06.76 4,8 II 31.37 35.39
5. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Тимофей 14 СШ "Олимп" 1:06.90 7,4 II 31.83 35.07
6. ГЕРАСЬКО, Иван 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:07.46 6,7 II 31.13 36.33
7. ПРАСОЛ, Артем 14 Цска 1:07.78 6,3 II 31.55 36.23
8. СЕЛИХОВ, Ростислав 13 Аквакуб 1:07.85 9,0 II 31.45 36.40
9. ЗАИКА, Михаил 11 Краснодар 1:13.42 14,3 III 34.28 39.14

10. ИВЛЕВ, Платон 13 Краснодар 1:14.12 2,0 III 34.71 39.41
11. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Марк 12 СШ "Олимп" 1:15.21 6,3 III 35.51 39.70
12. ПИРОЖКОВ, Владимир 11 СШ "Олимп" 1:15.50 12,3 III 36.18 39.32
13. БАЛАБУЕВ, Александр 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:15.75 5,7 III 36.63 39.12
14. БРАЖКИН, Кирилл 12 Цска 1:20.46 1 юн. 37.98 42.48
15. КРАСНОПОЛЬСКИЙ, Р. 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:24.58 1 юн. 40.26 44.32
16. СТЕПАНОВ, Вадим 11 Краснодар 1:27.66 1 юн. 17.47 1:10.19
17. РАЗДОБРЕЕВ, Роман 11 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:29.85 1 юн. 42.80 47.05
18. РОДИК, Георгий 11 Краснодар 1:31.99 2 юн. 42.26 49.73
19. ПРАСОЛ, Макар 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:32.35 2 юн. 40.14 52.21

11 - 13 лет

1. БОГАЧКИН, Марк 13 Е.В. Козлова 1:05.74 11,3 II 32.14 33.60
2. ГРАБРЕВ , Аким 13 Аквакуб 1:05.87 11,2 II 31.68 34.19
3. СЕЛИХОВ, Ростислав 13 Аквакуб 1:07.85 9,0 II 31.45 36.40
4. ЗАИКА, Михаил 11 Краснодар 1:13.42 14,3 III 34.28 39.14
5. ИВЛЕВ, Платон 13 Краснодар 1:14.12 2,0 III 34.71 39.41
6. СЕЛЕЗНЕВ, Марк 12 СШ "Олимп" 1:15.21 6,3 III 35.51 39.70
7. ПИРОЖКОВ, Владимир 11 СШ "Олимп" 1:15.50 12,3 III 36.18 39.32
8. БАЛАБУЕВ, Александр 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:15.75 5,7 III 36.63 39.12
9. БРАЖКИН, Кирилл 12 Цска 1:20.46 1 юн. 37.98 42.48

10. КРАСНОПОЛЬСКИЙ, Р. 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:24.58 1 юн. 40.26 44.32
11. СТЕПАНОВ, Вадим 11 Краснодар 1:27.66 1 юн. 17.47 1:10.19
12. РАЗДОБРЕЕВ, Роман 11 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:29.85 1 юн. 42.80 47.05
13. РОДИК, Георгий 11 Краснодар 1:31.99 2 юн. 42.26 49.73
14. ПРАСОЛ, Макар 12 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:32.35 2 юн. 40.14 52.21

14 - 15 лет

1. АРЗУМАНЯН, Артем 14 Краснодар 1:04.34 10,3 II 30.96 33.38
2. БОНДАРЕНКО, Егор 15 Цска 1:06.76 4,8 II 31.37 35.39
3. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Тимофей 14 СШ "Олимп" 1:06.90 7,4 II 31.83 35.07
4. ГЕРАСЬКО, Иван 14 Е.В. Козлова 1:07.46 6,7 II 31.13 36.33
5. ПРАСОЛ, Артем 14 Цска 1:07.78 6,3 II 31.55 36.23


